
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-147789
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Combined
Plumbing
Group C3

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:19 AM
3/02/2026

4:19 PM
6/02/2026

In Progress

PER-146899
FRM-PJT-018 -
Excavation
Permit

Dynamic
Excavations C1

/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:46 AM
2/02/2026

4:52 PM
6/02/2026

Completed

FRM-PJT-017 -
Hot Works
Permit

Bryant
Building
Contractors
Pty Ltd

C1
/

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:40 AM
3/02/2026

5:30 PM
3/02/2026

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/02/2026 2:29:40 PM - BS0022: Notre Dame College - Stage 2 Bryant Building Contractors

Generated on 4/02/2026 2:29:40 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/02/2026 2:29:40 PM - BS0022: Notre Dame College - Stage 2
	Bryant Building Contractors
	Generated on 4/02/2026 2:29:40 PM, by Hammertech

