

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-147789 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Combined Plumbing Group	 C3 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:19 AM 3/02/2026	4:19 PM 6/02/2026	In Progress
PER-146899 FRM-PJT-018 - Excavation Permit	Dynamic Excavations	 C1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	6:46 AM 2/02/2026	4:52 PM 6/02/2026	Completed
FRM-PJT-017 - Hot Works Permit	Bryant Building Contractors Pty Ltd	 C1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	6:40 AM 3/02/2026	5:30 PM 3/02/2026	Expired